
Table 3: Individual Tax Statistics by Area for All Returns, Females - 2020 Tax Year

PR 60 Yukon
CD 00 Total CA

Income Range

CSD CMA-CA Description Total
Total Income

($000)
Under
$5,000

$5,000
to

$9,999

$10,000
to

$14,999

$15,000
to

$19,999

$20,000
to

$24,999

$25,000
to

$29,999

$30,000
to

$34,999

$35,000
to

$39,999

$40,000
to

$44,999

$45,000
to

$49,999

$50,000
to

$54,999

$55,000
to

$59,999

$60,000
to

$69,999

$70,000
to

$79,999

$80,000
to

$89,999

$90,000
to

$99,999

$100,000
to

$149,999

$150,000
to

$249,999

$250,000
and over

000 990 Whitehorse 12,400 780,371 490 280 430 550 810 650 680 690 600 610 520 510 1,010 1,050 900 750 1,470 320 100

000 . Total 12,400 780,371 490 280 430 550 810 650 680 690 600 610 520 510 1,010 1,050 900 750 1,470 320 100



Table 3: Individual Tax Statistics by Area for All Returns, Females - 2020 Tax Year

PR 60 Yukon
CD 01 Yukon

Income Range

CSD CMA-CA Description Total
Total Income

($000)
Under
$5,000

$5,000
to

$9,999

$10,000
to

$14,999

$15,000
to

$19,999

$20,000
to

$24,999

$25,000
to

$29,999

$30,000
to

$34,999

$35,000
to

$39,999

$40,000
to

$44,999

$45,000
to

$49,999

$50,000
to

$54,999

$55,000
to

$59,999

$60,000
to

$69,999

$70,000
to

$79,999

$80,000
to

$89,999

$90,000
to

$99,999

$100,000
to

$149,999

$150,000
to

$249,999

$250,000
and over

003 000 Watson Lake 480 22,911 30 20 20 30 50 30 40 40 40 20 30 20 30 20 20 20 30 10

004 000 Faro 140 6,926 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

006 000 Teslin 180 10,193 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

012 000 Carmacks 190 9,842 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 10

018 000 Haines Junction 360 17,789 20 10 10 20 40 40 20 30 20 20 20 10 30 20 20 10 20

022 000 Mayo 170 8,511 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

029 000 Dawson 790 40,662 40 20 40 40 60 60 60 50 40 40 40 40 50 60 50 30 60 10

036 000 Tagish 100 3,917 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

037 000 Ross River 130 6,102 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10

039 000 Burwash Landing 40 2,201

041 000 Pelly Crossing 130 5,829 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

042 000 Beaver Creek 40 1,916

043 000 Old Crow 90 4,802 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

045 000 Yukon, Unorganized 20 751

048 000 Carcross 170 8,441 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 20

049 000 Destruction Bay

052 000 Keno Hill

000 000 Total 3,030 151,987 150 100 130 180 260 230 210 220 190 150 160 130 220 200 140 100 230 40 10



Table 3: Individual Tax Statistics by Area for All Returns, Females - 2020 Tax Year

PR 60 Yukon
CD 00 Total

Income Range

CSD CMA-CA Description Total
Total Income

($000)
Under
$5,000

$5,000
to

$9,999

$10,000
to

$14,999

$15,000
to

$19,999

$20,000
to

$24,999

$25,000
to

$29,999

$30,000
to

$34,999

$35,000
to

$39,999

$40,000
to

$44,999

$45,000
to

$49,999

$50,000
to

$54,999

$55,000
to

$59,999

$60,000
to

$69,999

$70,000
to

$79,999

$80,000
to

$89,999

$90,000
to

$99,999

$100,000
to

$149,999

$150,000
to

$249,999

$250,000
and over

000 . Total 15,430 932,358 640 380 550 720 1,070 880 890 910 780 760 680 640 1,230 1,250 1,040 850 1,690 360 110


